B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06
ISIN:  LU1789205884

Overview

2024/09/17 17:35:02

Price
4.59 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.43% (-0.02)

LU1789205884
BSGR

Euronext Amsterdam

EUR
Other
Stock

386 EUR

AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX

4.60 EUR
4.645 EUR
4.56 EUR
4.61 EUR
4.612776 EUR
32,889
151,710.00
146
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1789205884&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1789205884&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1d6c85a7588ad6d1536e276970da533f73af9d44eb5de6dd89d7602f0292d6a&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=790636c8ca1e5515d&time=1726703150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7d13b8a586b4d74d36539abfb7eddbe9cdc8c674e8b2f7941f59ba35c83c9e5&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea270683667ed6754&time=1726703150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6f82b86f53c541914d35a3ff09a490f86162c033d5bf4e104e3c5b03d2b28e9&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=af51caeddd2be1358&time=1726703150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80d60192af17e858119fbbc3317067cd639ca8519ded0ac13ab2581320ce313e&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=985c6d8c2324846c1&time=1726703150&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9271377ea09abb272e30bb15de798d6c8a47a121ce9aad540756a6f3b2ebbd11&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eccb3b3bc45fb7cfa&time=1726703150&tool=RSC

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

Details

2024/09/17 17:35:02

Price

4.59 EUR

Difference ©  -043%(-0.02)
General attributes
ISIN LU1789205884
Symbol BSGR
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 386 EUR

Benchmark AEX ALL-SHARE INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 4.60 EUR
High 4.645 EUR
Low 4.56 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.61 EUR
VWAP 4.612776 EUR
Volume (pcs) 32,889
Trading volume 151,710.00
Number of trades 146
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.93% +20.31% -43.61%
Perf (abs.) +1.03 +0.78 -3.55
Beta - - -
Volatility = 25.35 30.81 34.38
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
0917

2024/
0917

2024/

Time

22:26

15:34

08:08

17:30

20:00

Price

4.58 EUR

4.555 EUR

4.605 EUR

9.36 EUR

4.55 EUR

5.59 EUR (2024/05/15
3.45 EUR (2024/03/19
5.59 EUR (2024/05/15
3.16 EUR (2023/10/20

Trading

4.59 EUR (22,236
4.70 EUR (37,173
4.86 EUR (48,202
4.19 EUR (69,414

_— T = T — D

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213772141
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433071
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215345178
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=381212154
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331433056
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932322

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

09/17

Euronext Amsterdam 2024/ 17:35 459 EUR 0.15 146
09/17

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 4.535 EUR 0.00 6
09/17
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471275

B&S GROUP SA EURO0.06

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
B&S GROUP SA

14, rue Strachen - 6933 Mensdorf
Telefon: +352-2687-0881
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@bs-group-sa.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Peter van Chairman of Managing
Mierlo Board

Bas Member of Executive
Schreuders Committee

Ken Member of Executive
Lageveen Committee

Mark Faasse Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Derk C. Doijer Chairman of Supervisory

Board
Engelbert Member of Supervisory
Willink Board
Erna Member of Supervisory
Versteegden Board
Kim Smit Member of Supervisory

Board
Leendert Member of Supervisory
Blijdorp Board
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mailto:contact@bs-group-sa.com
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